
Mills Lane - June 2016

06/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 MILLS LANE

Total 7431

Peak Day Sun, Jun 5, 2016 (612)

Minimum Day Tue, Jun 14, 2016 (0)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 248

Monthly Average 7539

Date MILLS LANE

Wed, Jun 1, 2016 158

Thu, Jun 2, 2016 119

Fri, Jun 3, 2016 95

Sat, Jun 4, 2016 283

Sun, Jun 5, 2016 612

Mon, Jun 6, 2016 342

Tue, Jun 7, 2016 344

Wed, Jun 8, 2016 302

Thu, Jun 9, 2016 204

Fri, Jun 10, 2016 185

Sat, Jun 11, 2016 402

Sun, Jun 12, 2016 191

Mon, Jun 13, 2016 153

Tue, Jun 14, 2016 0

Wed, Jun 15, 2016 167

Thu, Jun 16, 2016 231

Fri, Jun 17, 2016 141

Sat, Jun 18, 2016 321

Sun, Jun 19, 2016 311

Mon, Jun 20, 2016 289

Tue, Jun 21, 2016 306

Wed, Jun 22, 2016 260

Thu, Jun 23, 2016 219

Fri, Jun 24, 2016 150

Sat, Jun 25, 2016 390

Sun, Jun 26, 2016 323

Mon, Jun 27, 2016 149

Tue, Jun 28, 2016 207

Wed, Jun 29, 2016 309

Thu, Jun 30, 2016 268


